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NUMERICAL LISTING

1 EDAC Electronics

2 AUMA Actuators

3 AUMA Actuators

4 Innovative Filtration Solutions

5 Process Control Services Pty Ltd

6 Ozzi Kleen Waste Water Systems

7 FUSECO

8 Iplex

9 Thermo Fisher Scientific

10 Thermo Fisher Scientific

11 Control Components

12 SAFEgroup Automation

13 VoR Environmental

14 Riteline

15 Masonry Management Services 

16 Smart Lock Group 

17 RIDGID Australia

18 Elson Plumbing For Tomorrow 

19 Liquitech(Qld) Pty.Ltd

20 Gould Instruments

21 Metasphere Australia

22 Merck

23 KOR

24 Ixom

25 WestWater

26 A&C PURE WATER TREATMENT 
PTY LTD

27 Mapal Aeration Solutions

28 Siemens

29 ABB Australia

30 Amiad Water Systems

31 TRILITY

32 Grundfos

33 Acrodyne-Limitorque

34 Water Infrastructure Services

35 Activated Carbon Technologies 
Pty Ltd

36 Activated Carbon Technologies 
Pty Ltd

37 Hach

38 Fusion Training Solutions

39 kwik-ZIP Spacers

40 Chesterton

41 Polyweld Tech Academy

42 KSB Australia

43 The Pump House

44 Strongcast P/L

45A Odour Technologies Pty Ltd

45B Veolia

46 Sewer Equipment Company (AUST)

47 Sewer Equipment Company (AUST)

48 Iwaki Pumps Australia

49 Saunders Automation

50 Tank Enviro Systems

51 Mass Products Pty Ltd

52 Envirosuite

53 Hexa-Cover

54 CST Wastewater Solutions Pty Ltd

55 NETZSCH Australia

56 Viega

57 KROHNE

58 Metaval

59 James Cumming & Sons 

60 Hygradewater Infrastructre 

61 Dredging Solutions

62 FILTEC WATER

63 PRODETEC -TURBIDITY 
MEASUREMENT

64 Royce Water Technologies

65 Wilo

66 Plasson Australia

67 Hanna Instruments

68 Prominent Fluid Controls

69 360 Engineering

70 Hydroflow Distributors AUST

71 AquaManage group

72 Mapei

73 Active Environmental Solutions

74 Swan Analytical

75 Challenger Valves & Actuators

76 Link Resources

77 Valvemax

78 TDM Pipeline Solutions

79 Ebro Armaturen Pacific Pty Ltd

80 Emission Treatment Solutions 
Pty Ltd

81 PUMP ENGINEERS P/L

82 Novolabs

83 Fosroc 

84 CAPS Australia

85 Hydro Innovations Pty Ltd

86 Alliance Automation

87 Aegis Sales & Service

88 QMAX Pumping Systems

89 QMAX Pumping Systems

90 Vendart

91 plumBOSS Australasia

92 Glacier Filtration

93 Endress+Hauser

94 Cadia

95 Austral International 

96 Simmonds & Bristow Pty Ltd

97 Denso Australia

98 River Sands

99 McBerns Innovative Solutions

100 Pipe Management Australia

101 VEGA Australia 

102 VEGA Australia 

103 Protex Water

104 Polymaster

105 Nuflow Australasia

106 RITTAL

107 Automation Group

108 BioRemedy

109 White International

110 SPIRAC Pty Ltd

111 PAAS

112 Seqwater

113 Aquatec Maxcon 

114 Azelis Australia

115 Xylem

116 Reece + Viadux
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ALPHABETICAL LISTING

69 360 Engineering

26 A&C PURE WATER TREATMENT 
PTY LTD

29 ABB Australia

33 Acrodyne-Limitorque

35 Activated Carbon Technologies 
Pty Ltd

36 Activated Carbon Technologies 
Pty Ltd

73 Active Environmental Solutions

87 Aegis Sales & Service

86 Alliance Automation

30 Amiad Water Systems

71 AquaManage group

113 Aquatec Maxcon 

2 AUMA Actuators

3 AUMA Actuators

95 Austral International 

107 Automation Group

114 Azelis Australia

108 BioRemedy

94 Cadia

84 CAPS Australia

75 Challenger Valves & Actuators

40 Chesterton

11 Control Components

54 CST Wastewater Solutions Pty Ltd

97 Denso Australia

61 Dredging Solutions

79 Ebro Armaturen Pacific Pty Ltd

1 EDAC Electronics

18 Elson Plumbing For Tomorrow 

80 Emission Treatment Solutions 
Pty Ltd

93 Endress+Hauser

52 Envirosuite

62 FILTEC WATER

83 Fosroc 

7 FUSECO

38 Fusion Training Solutions

92 Glacier Filtration

20 Gould Instruments

32 Grundfos

37 Hach

67 Hanna Instruments

53 Hexa-Cover

85 Hydro Innovations Pty Ltd

70 Hydroflow Distributors AUST

60 Hygradewater Infrastructre 

4 Innovative Filtration Solutions

8 Iplex

48 Iwaki Pumps Australia

24 Ixom

59 James Cumming & Sons 

23 KOR

57 KROHNE

42 KSB Australia

39 kwik-ZIP Spacers

76 Link Resources

19 Liquitech(Qld) Pty.Ltd

27 Mapal Aeration Solutions

72 Mapei

15 Masonry Management Services 

51 Mass Products Pty Ltd

99 McBerns Innovative Solutions

22 Merck

21 Metasphere Australia

58 Metaval

55 NETZSCH Australia

82 Novolabs

105 Nuflow Australasia

45A Odour Technologies Pty Ltd

6 Ozzi Kleen Waste Water Systems

111 PAAS

100 Pipe Management Australia

66 Plasson Australia

91 plumBOSS Australasia

104 Polymaster

41 Polyweld Tech Academy

5 Process Control Services Pty Ltd

63 PRODETEC -TURBIDITY  
MEASUREMENT

68 Prominent Fluid Controls

103 Protex Water

81 PUMP ENGINEERS P/L

88 QMAX Pumping Systems

89 QMAX Pumping Systems

116 Reece + Viadux

17 RIDGID Australia

14 Riteline

106 RITTAL

98 River Sands

64 Royce Water Technologies

12 SAFEgroup Automation

49 Saunders Automation

112 Seqwater

46 Sewer Equipment Company (AUST)

47 Sewer Equipment Company (AUST)

28 Siemens

96 Simmonds & Bristow Pty Ltd

16 Smart Lock Group 

110 SPIRAC Pty Ltd

44 Strongcast P/L

74 Swan Analytical

50 Tank Enviro Systems

78 TDM Pipeline Solutions

43 The Pump House

9 Thermo Fisher Scientific

10 Thermo Fisher Scientific

31 TRILITY

77 Valvemax

101 VEGA Australia 

102 VEGA Australia 

90 Vendart

45B Veolia

56 Viega

13 VoR Environmental

34 Water Infrastructure Services

25 WestWater

109 White International

65 Wilo

115 Xylem


